Silgo Creation (Jaipur) Pvt. Ltd.      
Glamo Retail Pvt. Ltd.  
Vraddhi Finvest Pvt. Ltd. 
Colorsoul Fashion Pvt. Ltd. 
Jewelick Global Pvt. Ltd. 

No. of meetings of the Board 
attended during financial year 
2021-22 

8 

Remuneration drawn during the 
year 2021-22 

Rs. 24,00,000/- (Twenty Four Lakhs only) 

Relationships between directors 
inter-se & Key Managerial 
Personnel 

Spouse of Mrs. Anjana Jain Whole-time Director 

Memberships / Chairmanships of 
committees of other companies  

Silgo Retail Limited 

 Audit Committee 

Number of Shares held in the